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GROUP III & IV PER DIEM RATES- PERU DEC/14

Lima

PERU
CURRENCY Nuevo Sol
PER DIEM 262.70
INCIDENTALS 78.81
TOTAL 341,51

AMQUNTS TO BE DEDUCTED FROM ABOVE FOR MEALS NOT TAKEN OR MEALS PROVIDED AT
PUBLIC EXPENSE:

Lima
BREAKFAST 45.50
LUNCH 96,55
DINNER 120.65

Note: The maximum hotel rates that are listed (to be used as a guideline):

LOCATION AMOUNT
Lima 831

PLEASE NOTE * MEANS RESONABLE AND JUSTIFIABLE EXPENSES - RECEIPS REQUIRED

OUT-OF-CANADA GUIDELINES

Travel Out of Canada

The Ministry of Finance processes all out-of-Canada travel expenses. Information regarding travel to
various locations around the world (e.g., passport requirements, embassy listings, etc.) is available on the
U.5. Government Foreign Affairs site (Welcome to Travel State.Gov). Out-of-Canada travel pre-approval
is required by the Office of the Premier. Ministers' offices must contact MOSS, Ministry of Finance to
obtain the foreign per diem allowances for each country prior to the trip. If private accommodation or
personal vehicle use allowances will be claimed the rates must be requested prior to the trip.

Allowable Expenses - original receipts are required
Ministers and ministers’ staff travelling outside Canada can claim reimbursement for reasonable expenses
incurred which relate directly to foreign travel as follows: '
o Car rental insurance (e.g., personal accident insurance and collision damage waiver).
Note: CDW is automatically provided when an employee uses their Corporate Travel Card to
pay for the rental vehicle so the employee should decline the CDW offered by the rental company
e visa(s} and passport(s)
¢ inoculation(s)
¢ Traveller's cheques (attach proof of purchase and claim in the "Miscellaneous" column of the
travel voucher), American Express Corporate Travel Card holders can obtain no-fee travellers
cheques at any American Express office and various banking institutions
* bottled water

Page 4
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preventative medication (e.g., malaria tablets) -

Premiums for additional medical insurance to provide coverage equivalent to that available
under the B.C. Medical Plan in B.C. If you travel outside the province on business, it is
recommended you purchase additional medical coverage, as the existing coverage through MSA
will only cover the equivalent of the B.C. rates. For instance, the rate in B.C. for a hospital room is
$75.00 per day. Many countries (e.g., U.S.) charge much more than that. As well there is a lifetime
maximum for the generic MSA coverage. It is recommended that you use Pacific Blue Cross, as
they will waive the Third Party Liability, meaning they will not exhaust any existing plans before
coverage is applied. Your lifetime maximum with MSA would not be used up if you had Pacific

" Blue Cross additional travel coverage. Information is available on the Internet at

http:/ /www.pac.bluecross.ca. Refer to the section on travel plans in the site index. Yearly rates
are available for frequent travellers. The website allows you to plan and estimate what is best for
you. Employees are to pay for this personally and submit the claim for reimbursement on their
travel voucher

additional dry cleaning/laundry costs which are incurred as a direct result of foreign conditions
additional baggage insurance

other directly related travel cost

During the Trip

Ministers and staff are encouraged to maintain a daily log of expenses incurred for business purposes.
The daily log will make the claim for reimbursement much easier to complete. NOTE: Do not pay for
travel expenses for other employees.

Completing the Travel

Once the trip is complete, the final step is for the traveller fo claim for reimbursement of business related
travel expenses. When the travel voucher is ready to be completed, please contact MOSS, Ministry of
Finance and if required, MOSS will meet with you and assist in completing the travel voucher.

To complete the travel voucher, the following items should be considered:

Each page of the travel voucher should have only one country (one currency) listed; meals should
be based on the per diem allowances that were provided by MOSS prior to the trip. Please
contact MOSS to confirm the per diem allowances provided prior to the trip have not changed;
conference registration for ministers and their staff should be claimed as indicated in the -
Minister's Qffices Guidelines;

actual transportation expenses (receipts required), business telephone calls, cables, telegrams,
faxes, accommodation expenses, laundry/dry-cleaning costs which are incurred as a direct result
of foreign conditions which may have been incurred may be claimed;

In order to ensure timely reimbursement of expenses, documentation (flimsies, receipts, flight
coupons/copy of air invoices) supporting the claim should be included where reasonably
practical. A detailed description must be given of the nature and purpose of the expenditure;
airfare should have been charged to your Business Travel Account (BTA);

Accommodation may be direct billed by Minister's only, however, it is recommended that they
avoid direct billings whenever possible because personal costs may need to be reimbursed and
taxes split, etc. The traveller is responsible for verifying accuracy of hotel folios prior to check
out. Ensure personal charges are not claimed on travel vouchers or are included in the direct
billing from the hotel.

Travel across the international dateline will make you lose a day upon departure and gain a day
when returning (e.g., depart Canada November 1, arrive in Tokyo November 3). When claiming
per diem allowances claim the day of return twice (e.g., leave Tokyo November 10, arrive in
Canada November 10, therefore, per diems should be claimed twice for November 10).

Exchange Rates
There are several options available for determining the exchange rate utilized on the travel voucher.

Please provide backup or indicate what method was used on the travel voucher.

L]

Call CIBC, main branch, at 1-800-465-2422 to obtain the selling rate for each foreign currency;
Call Bank of Canada at 1-800-303-1282 for historical exchange rates not available through CIBC;
Historical currencies are available on the Internet at-

http:/ /www.oanda.com/converter/fxhistory (this is the preferred option). The generally
accepted exchange rate applied is the typical credit card rate, which is the Interbank Rate + 2%;

Page 5
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Conversion Table: PEN to CAD (Interbank rate +2%) Canadian
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Daily averages: AHHU.HY Ol’lhne
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= uote Online!
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High: 0.4D535 : ¥ N
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FXHistory © 1997-2009 by CANDA Corporation
Get another table

. How to read this table:

Each daily rate is the average ASK price for the day.

The AVERAGE rate is the average of all the ASK prices for the given time period.
The HIGH rate is the highest BID rate for the given time period,

The LOW rate is the lowest BID rate for the given time period,

Platforms
fxTrade Deskiop MetaTrader 4 Mobile Forex Trading APt
Academy

binars How-to Videos Forex Trading Basics Technical Trading Events
News & Analysis
O, echnical Analysis Order B Forex Lab Tools Forex News
About OANDA
r St orex Forums Forex Lab Blog Pre
Offices

ANDA US OAN nada OANDA Europe OANDA Asia Pacific OANDA Australia OANDA Japan
2[rms se Privacy Policy Site Map Contact Us Feedbadl

Fage L uL i

_ TRY ALSO...
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3;]&5 ool
Add Tools 1o Your

Sile

Mobile Currency
Conyerer

Exchange Rale
EGQQQ

© 1996 - 2015 OANDA Carporation. All rights reserved. "OANDA", “fxTrade" and QANDA's "ix" family of trademarks are owned by OANDA Corporation. All other
trademarks appearing on this Website are the properiy of their respective owners. Leveraged trading is high risk and not suitable for all. You could lose all of your

deposited funds. Promotions and claims only applicable to self-directed retail trading.

FXICFD trading is high risk and not suitable for everyone. Trading may not be appropriate for your experience, objectives, financial resources & risk tolerance. Losses

can exceed investment. See full risk waming.

http://www.oanda.com/currency/historical-rates-classic
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TRAVEL AUTHORIZATION

BRITISH This form must be used for all out-of-province ravel requests,
COLUMBIA It may, at the discretion of ministries, be used for in-province travel requests.
The Bt Place o Earth D E I:I ESTIMATED COSTS (IN CAN. §)
Out-of-Province Qut-of-Canada In-Province Transportation 3 00D
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- A} A SN Meals o e
E RV oM ENT .
Lodging SISy
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4 OAA i o ” Overtime
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) ' Other
MIN IS TEF
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YYYY /MM /00 YYYY /MM /DD
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Less Cosls
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Pl TR
LM A I rerEy TotALcosts FLsOD ©
METHOD OFTRAVEL SIGNATURES ~©
Al 12 Refer to CPPM 10.3.4 Palicy 1 and 10.4.4 for approval authorities.
PLEASE SIGN ONE BOX ONLY
PURFOSE OF TRAVEL - : DIRECTOR ]
Give detalls of event to be attended, project name / number, program involved, APPROVED - MOT APPROVED DATE SIGNED
benefils to Ministry, ete, ) , YYYY /MM /DD
Corftrence ©F Hue urhey 2 (Cor)
Meetmgs it |
n.. cnd e froeied Mmoo -ASSISTANT DEPUTY MINISTER . ]
- Puvmaad & Raeret : “ABPROVED NGT APPROVED DATE SIGNED
R Gic Coeid Colla born e, )er'h'rc“r’ YYYY MM/ DD
- Kic . e P )
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T i : Al ED J NOT APPROVED DATE SIGNED
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- ) B !
FF ek L
S A Z_“E{"/ / il "-// PHNSTERT R0 (VX
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Originator completes and forwards a copy to immediate supervisor for app;&vzﬂ(s). 1f fravel is approved, the supervisor retains a copy and

FIN 89/WEB Rev. 2008/10/08

returns the original to the originator. The originator attaches the original and a copy to their travel voucher.
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Anthony, Julia ENV:EX

From: Alison Hastings <alison.hastings@tieronetravel.com>
Sent: Thursday, November 13, 2014 10:12 PM

To: Griffin, Julia ENV:EX

Cc: Ireland, Shannon L ENV:EX

Subject: Mary Polak - Invoice 520457 / Many Thanks, Alison

TIER ONE TRAVEL VICTORIA
STE 201-45 BASTION SQUARE
VICTORIA BC V8W 1J1
(250) 953-5730
BC LICENSE NUMBER 33893

R RS E RS AR TSRS RS SRR SRR SRS RS EERARESE SRR RS EEE R EEESEEEEEE S EEER R

MINISTERS OFFICE DATE : 13 NOV 2014
MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT CLIENT HNBR: s17
PO BOX 9339 LOCATOR s22
VICTORIA BC AGENT : ALISON
V8WoM1 GST NUMBER: R839755055
INVOICE ¢ 520457

*% AMERICAN ATRLINES REF # s22 5

FOR: POLAK/MARY HON

FROM TO CARRIER FLT/CL DATE DEP ARR ST

CHECK IN 2 HOURS PRICOR TO DEPARTURE AND PRE-CLEAR U.S. CUSTOMS:

VANCOUVER DALLAS/FT WCR AMERICAN 282 D 05 DEC 14 855A 255P OK
NONSTOP BREAKFAST-MOVIE FLYING TIME- 4:00
EQUIPMENT-738

SEAT- 22

DALLAS/FT WOR LIMA PERU AMERICAN 980 D 05 DEC 14 515p 120A OK
NONSTOP DINNER-SNACK ARRIVE-06 DEC FLYING TIME~ 7:05
EQUIPMENT-BOEING 757 JET

SEAT~ s22
05 DEC 14 CONFIRMED
FRIDAY 07 NT/S - 0OUT 12DEC
RATE- 410.00
s15 i ROOM/S / 1 DQUBLE

GUARANTEE~CREDIT CARD

CANCEL WITHOUT PENALTY BY 28 NOVEMBER 1:00PM
TOTAL WITH TAX $31570S

LIMA PERU LOS ANGELES AMERICAN 7669 I 12 DEC 14 140A 725A OK
NONSTOP FLYING TIME~ 8:45
1
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EQUIPMENT-788

OPERATED BY-LATAM AIRLINES S.A

LO3 ANGELES VANCOUVER AMERICAN 5394 1

NONSTOP REFRESHMENTS
EQUIPMENT-CRS

ATIR TRANSPORTATION CAD 2582
TAX GST CAD ]
ATIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE CAD 20
TAX OTHER CAD 139
TTL TCAD 2742
PYMT BY s17 2742.
SERVICE FEE 9540064895290 125
SERVICE FEE GST 6
PYMT BY s17 131

Alison Hastings
Shareholder/Agent
TierOne Travel

#201, 45 Bastion Square
Victoria, BC V8W 1J1

P 250.953.5734

F 250.953.5731

T 888.953.7866

Jcavel is the only thing you buy that makes you ticher!
Visit Our Website

TIERONL

travel

12 DEC 14 955A 1247P OK
FLYING TIME- 2:52

OPERATED BY-MESA AIRLINES AS A

SEAT- <22

.00
.00
.00
.01
.01

01-

.00
w20
2B

Page 9
FIN-2015-00015



s15 Information Folio V. 1.4 Arrival 05/12/14
Liegada
Estado de Cuenta
Jueves 11 de Diciembre de 2014 Departure 12/12/14
LIM Salida
Peru :
Exportacion de Servicios Room s15
Cliente Peru Habitacidn
Persons ﬂ’i )
Persbonas
Guest Polak, Mary Cashier AVANOORDT
Huesped Cajero
Date Description Amount
Fecha Descripcion Importe
05/12/14 Accommodation 410.00
06/12/14  Paidout Remisse Transfer in Apto-Hotel  s15 63.00
06/12/14 Accommadation 410.00
07/12/14 Accommodation 410.00
08/12/14 Accommodation 410.00
09/12/14 Accommodation 410.00
10/12/14  Accommodation 410.00
11/12/14 Accommodation 410.00
11/12/14  Servicio 10% 287.00
Subtotal uss$ 2,870.00°
Subtotal
- Procesos Tips { Propinas uss 0.00
. MCPERU Propinas
COMF . PRE AUTORIZ. Paid Outs Us$ i 63.00.‘?
Pajd outs
s15
1.G.V. 18% uss 0.00
CUJEIUNES  ERH: 24348651 {.G.V. 18%
A B2 ¢ SlZQEF : 4515 Servicio 10% U5$ 287.00
HGIA:II0ICI  HORA:19:33  TIPO:MAST Servicio 10 %
R HLCHA WOHIG  AvROBAG T bl uss 3,220.00
an15 20101706 o8 wgzeel Total
loraL Uss z2z2e.ua \/
FIRMA: .. . “m_____.,___m,
fne:
e
ACEPTO PAGAR Al EHISOR DE L& TARJETA
£l IMPORTE ANGIADD EM ESTE TITWLD
AOpwasaxds  VERSIUN By, 423 asxxkanrxx
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details Online

1

ot Satements
=
fo o]
oD
o Download
= [~-- File Format ---- W]
STATEMENTS > STATEMENT LIST > VIEW STATEMENT
Account Information
Statements Nama POLAK, MARY
Statement List D
Statement Highlights
Seime;al Statement Dafe 1212612014
rint Statement KOEREEY <17
Review Statement Account Limit
Account Balance NR

g Jan. 6. 2015 12:51PM

Transaction Details

Tran  Proc "
Tran 1D Date  Date Description
Account Number s17
VYANCOUVER AIRPORT PARK

374316030 12H2  12/15  RICHMOND, BC. CAN
USD3220.0061.1881 s15

374316031 12/11 12115 ; <15 HAMM-:PE ~-—--’
INTEREST PURCHASES @ 05.00000%

Corporation
Default Code

Statement [D
Currency

Payment Due Date
Minimum Payment

Auth# Addendum

No
Addendurn
No
Addendum
No
Addendum

160535

022627

Report any ttems which do not agree with your records within 30 days of staterment dale.
* - Tax is estimated using information provided from the transaclion and is for informalional purposes only.

Statement Summary Interest Information
Previous Balance
- Payments - thank you NR
- Other Credits Inlerest charges on this statement
Annual interest rates next periad (%)
Purchases 3075.61 Daily interest rafes next period (%)

nos e hmadatailennline com/PharchaseDefail/ DO /action/ViewStatementDetailsAction

Page [ of 2

Contan

BC LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

s17
CANADIAN DOLLAR
012372015

NR

GUCustomer Code Total Tax s l

- 16.07*
s 0.00

PurchasesiOther Cash advani

0.2
5.00000%
C.01369%

Page 11
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2

P.

No. 2887

6. 2015 12:51PM

Jan.

details Online

Page 2 of 2

+Cash Advances 0.00  Contact Information '
+Interest Local Calls Collect Calls Tol
+Feas N/R ;
+Other Charges Enquiries 416 283 2263 18(
Last or Stolen cards 18(
New Account 1
Balance, 12/26 NR
Internet hitpfAvany. bmo comispendandpayment
PORTANT PAYMENT INFORMATION
If you are paying by mail, please make your chegue or meney order payable to BMO Bank of
Montreal. ffail your payment to: MasterCard Payment Centre, P.Q. Box 6044 Stn. Centre-Ville,
Montreal, Quebec H3C 3X2 Card nuraber s17
POLAK, MARY Account Balance
gfsg%:ﬁgg‘t‘ﬁ ST Minimum payment Due
VICTORIA, BC Payment due by (MM/DDIYYYY)
VBY1X4, CAN

Privacy | Legal | Security

Amount you're pay/ng

Powered by BMO Spend & Fayrr

Page 12
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VANCOUVER [INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

EPL POF 18
GSTH#R127267383
WWW. YVR. CA
B04-276-7738
PARKINGE@YVR. {4
Reptt 26078

12/12/74 13:09  L#18 A% 1

Tkt# 437006

MASTERCARD $ 150. 00-
sl17

Approval No. : 180535

Reference No. : 1558

THANK YOU

PST {PARKING SALES TAX) 21%

GST 5%

Txni 60266
12/05/14 06:53 In  12/12/14 13:05 OQut

UISANET

YENTR - VISR HTERRAC DAL
10 991143639124806

MORE CLASS SAC - 567138301
LIvA - PERU

s17
TER 13718842 LOTE; 430 0¥ usdd
o oad TECH /AL Dok 1451
s/. 70.00

fuardi tu voucher

v e} sustento para

val idar tus conpras

o EL US0 DE 11 CLAVE SECRETR =
QUTORIZ0 ESTA TRANSRCCION.

Vish B
AID . AD0CO0DC 010
CRIPTO: FORES31: -AE78

¢ COVlA CLIEWTE »»

Page 14
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Goudie, Kyra FIN:EX

T B R e S s e s ]
To: Rollheiser, Kate ENV:EX
Cc: Anthony, Julia ENV:EX
Subject: A RE: Peru Travel Voucher

Hi Kate, it sounds like she didn’t tip them so | will leave it in. Thanks

From: Rollheiser, Kate ENV:EX

Sent: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 11:00 AM
To: Goudie, Kyra FIN:EX

Subject: FW: Peru Travel Voucher

See MMP’s reply below.

From: Polak, Mary ENV:EX

Sent: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 10:59 AM
To: Rollheiser, Kate ENV:EX

Subject: Re: Peru Travel Voucher

I think it's a "service fee" that is included in the price but listed separately. I'm fine if they want to exclude it.
Sent from my iPad

On Jan 14, 2015, at 10:04 AM, "Rollheiser, Kate ENV:EX" <Kate.Rollheiser@gov.bc.ca> wrote:

Hello Minister,

Attached is a copy of a taxi receipt from Peru. Finance would like to know if the 10.68 (circled) on the
receipt is a tip? Let me know as soon as you can so they can process the voucher.

Cheers,
Kate

From: Kate.Rollheiser@gov.bc.ca [mailto:Kate.Rollheiser@gov.bc.ca]
Sent: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 10:01 AM

To: Rollheiser, Kate ENV:EX
Subject:

<20150114100040.pdf>

Page 15
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BRITISH . ¥ p
wneee Where gieen ideas work

SMARTTEC Trave! Confirmation

Traveller: Mary Polak .
Prepared By: Julia Anthony
Purpose of Travel: Peru International Conference 2014

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TEC0115000556669

If there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Qutbound Trip
Date Travel Mode From To Distance  CO2e kg Flight#
2014/12/05 Car/Taxi - Gasoline Langley Vancouver Airport 47.6 11.8

. 2014/12/05  Airplane i Vancouver Intl Dallas, Texas 2,820.0 340.9 282
2014/12/05 Airplane / Dallas, Texas Lima, Peru 5,420.0 655.2 980
Return Trip
Date Travel Mode From To Distance  CO2e kg Flight#
2014/12/12 Airplane Lima, Peru Los Angeles, California 6,710.0 811.2 7668
2014/12/12 Airplane Los Angeles, California  Vancouver Intl 1,740.0 2104 5394
2014/12/12 Car/Taxi - Gasoline Vancouver Airport Langley 47.6 11.8
Accommodations
Date Accommaodation Provider Address Nights COZe kg
2014/12/05 s15 Lima, Peru 74 87.0

Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 2,128.2 kg

The emissions (CO2e) reported above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated periodically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMARTTool.

Page 16
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CAD
sy TRAVEL VOUCHER 1 pace | or 3_

¢ Ress Fls ¢y Farl i . .
The Rest Place on Farth {Note: FIN 10 uses are restricted per CPPM C.1.6)) e ER T Ty
INSTRUCTIONS: Employee please complete field 3 to Employee Signature line W - _
plus columns 48 — 54. Attach appropriate receipts in order of claim. TR - MAT 1422
3.CLIENT 4. MIN. 5. DATE COMPLETED 6. FISCAL 7. SPECIAL 8. CHEQUE STUB INFORMATION ~ MAXIMUtA 10 SINGLE - SPACED LINES., 38 CHARACTERS PER
ABBREV. YYYY MM Do YEAR CHEQUE ISSUE 0 LINE. ATTACH EXTRA PAGES IF REQUIRED
D;“’;Q ENV 2015 (Ot OB |
9. EMPLOYEELD. 10. EMPLOYEE SUPPLIERNO. 11.EMPLOYEE SURNAME INITIALS  }12.EMPLOYEE GROUPNO.
: | siRl (s
s22 s22 MITSC HK = 12 3 4

135, MAILING AULIHESS FUH GHEQUE 14.POSTAL CODE

£M. UZ farliament Buildiags  Vichwa BC Vizl 9E2

15, REASON FORTRAVEL 16. EMPLOYEE OCCUPATION

lnternathonal Conferencs. un \"Em) (';HIEF oF STAFF
7. 18, PLACES TRAVELLED 19. PERGONAL 21, |22 MEALS: MISCELLANEQUS
DATE VEHICLE USE susTaxy | 8|LID Sélﬁﬂgégcg ACCOMMODATION {CAR RENTAL, PHONE, ATM FEES, ETC.) TOTAL
OF Depart | DisTance X k| ARFERRY/ |V]/1V] AppLicaBLE cosTS  |og cOST o5 DESCRIPTION DAILY
- TRAVEL| TO/FROM “Auive | mae 82 | costs TO GROUP N, | (FO POLICY LIMT) cosTs
. . k] s s 3 s s
BROUGHT FORWARD :
FROM PREVIOUS PAGE 2 i3b 64 2.3 |50, 24 OLY : R
M oD VAN-DAL-LIMA 1 & =
[2OS05S " —_ol: 20680) S| 29> a201s|, cidest als 51|87
LimA- DAL —EDMON_ L o
220 o2:45~ |q:15 V| | ALT15|- Wy e crals 22|75

1 [Beey2-20 percerdd Tine

a1,

32.

as.

34,

as.

36.

az.

38. EER 40. 7| a1, 0 2. 6‘ THIS TOTAL X  CLAIMTOTALS
TOTALS OF COLUMNS iz o MUST EQUAL 4
1‘35 fgb 45 3‘{1 _TOTAL N BOX Y ‘7 75

43. PORTAL 44, TOTAL 45, TOTAL ; i :
TO PORTAL A L B P  DISTANCE
DISTANGE VQUCHER JODATE S e
48. EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE HEADQUARTERS (CITY NAME) WORK PHONE NO.
CERTFED CLAMISATHUE
STATEMENTOF | - RNDOR
T B OE R MENT BUSSE RS ASOETAR EDABE : ¢ &

: SHiEsEAS ” ” :
ek ViCToRuA | %O 250)387- 1137 [ AN =
NOTES 47, SUPPLIEA CODE 48. CLIENT 49. RESP. CEMTRE 60. SEAVICE LINE 51. STOB / 52. PAOJECT AMOUNT

PRI L |0 ¥[2.910108 |01410,0,0]5,7,06/ 217,00, 80,0 H1S [1T~

| L bo bt s

THISTOTAL MUST Y rtoTa
: FQUALTOTAL IN BOX X | &g |11 7
LESS 258, R EALE SERVE L i ; 4 CchR

TRAVEL

Gl L DSION LESS ADVANGE AMOUNT
ADVMCE_“L__l_‘._';'lﬁ_.Lﬁ'i SR SR TN YT TN U N I L1

b o : 54. -
IF ADVANCE WAS GREATER THAN (Y) ENTER (Y) AMOUNT IN (Z) AND REPAY THE BALANCE. L.[t?"'l 3. 1 7
ATTACH RECEIPTS AND PREVIOUS PAGFS OF THIS VOUCHER IF ANY. AMOUNT DUE TO EMPLOYEE q.q—%—-"'ﬂ"l .
655, EXPENSE AUTHORITY SIGNATUHE - B i PRINT NAME DAYE SIGNED
EEH‘HFIED coaneocgﬂtéaﬁmm YO : [ YYYYy MM Do
ADMINISTRATION ACT AND HELATED POLICIES. g v MMOM D&l!\ﬂwﬂ‘\ 2—1 oi ‘ |S I 0| \ I O;O(
56. PROCESSING CLERKINITIAL ! ¢ B
CERTIFIED EXTENSIONS AND ENTITLEMENTS CORRECT | \\)\‘— gD
FIN 10 Rev.2007/2/28 GPC 7530951008 (100/pk) ORIGINAL: MINISTRY CORY: EMPLOYEE }Z}’ ‘;U i
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~ Nuygvwo Sol-
BRITISH TRAVEL VOUCHER - . paGeE 2 oF 3 .

COLUMBIA
: ok : rict CPPM C.1.6.
“The Best Placeon Each {Note: FIN 10 uses are resiricted per C.1.6.) TR e SR
INSTRUCTIONS: Employee please complete field 3 to Employee Signature line W
plus columns 48 — 54, Attach appropriate receipts in order of claim.
3.CLIENT 4. MiIN. 5, DATE COMPLETED 6. FISCAL 7. SPECIAL 8. CHEQUE STUB INFORMATION — MAXIMUM 10 SINGLE - SPACED LINES. 38 CHARACIERS PEA
ABBREV. yYyy M DD YEAR CHEQUE I1SSVE| 0 4 LINE. ATTACH EXTRA PAGES IF REQUIRED
. |
| i | { | | | L
9. EMPLOYEELD. 10. EMPLOYEE SUPPLIERNC. 11.EMPLOYEE SURNAME INITIALS EIQ.EM;LOYEEGHOUPNO.
' (¢ one only)
_ mEEEREN
lood 1 IR N ISR N SO | MITSCHKE 1.2 3 4

14.POSTALCODE

[El_l,lvl

13, MAILING ADDRESS FOR CHEQUE

15.REASONFORTRAVEL b I T T T 16.EMPLOYEEOGGUPATION
17. 1. PLACES TRAVELLED 19. PERSONAL 20. 21.  |22.MEALS: |23 MISCELLANEQUS .
DATE VEHICLE USE ausrTaxy | BJL|D :Iélaﬂgéf?sf ACCOMMODATION (CAR RENTAL, PHONE, ATM FEES, ETC.} TOTAL
OF Depart | oisTaNGE (X KM | AIRFERRY/ |/|/|/| appLicasLE COSTS 24, COST |25, DESCRIPTION DAILY
TRAVEL| TO/FROM Arive | mATE COSTS TO GROUP KO, | {TO POLICY LIMIT) COSTS
% BROUGHT FORWARD > S $ § § $ CaE
FROM PREVIOUS PAGE :

Mool oI ) T
iz bl o0 . %0‘ o Incidewtnls 29 el
127 %Di v ; o 296 (°t
“' 8 F ﬂ&q / u 215 of

2.9

= =

2601’ “ 240

32,

2% |~ “ 296! -

I
Y
=
-
E
H
1
|
1
t
I
1
1
H
1
R R
A e .

[l [lo 23, .

h.. }” HLJMA _____________ ﬁbb‘ / o 7 ﬂ_qb o
PELSONALTIME.

(/B

HM :'wbﬁ_l-::’. EMH i 38,
"Lw qu — tq."s SR [ S— U —

38.

———————————————————— 728 % Yk %€

an,

o e  — 71357 13 37

sl
38. as. 40. 41, 42, THIS TOTAL X CLAM TOTALS

TOTALS OF COLUMNS 713 37| MUST EQUAL 3 377

TOTAL IN 20X Y

43. PORTAL 44, TOTAL 45, TOTAL

TO FORTAL Bt PRCH 3  DISTANCE

DISTANCE vouc TODATE

46. EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE HEADQUARTERS {CITY NAME) WORK PHONE NO.
EECLARUSATRUE

CERMFAEDTHS TRAVELEXPE!
" ViCToi e B 2RI187

TRAVELONG

ANDFORWHICHIHAVE NCT BEEN ANDWRLNGT

REMBURSEDDY ANYOTHERPATRY.

NOTES 47. SUPPLIER CODE > 48. CLIENT an.aifSp. CENTRE 50, SERVIGE LINE 54, STOB 52. PROJECT AMOUNT

A SO U SO

THIS TOTAL MUST Y ToTat
EQUAL TOTAL IN BOX X

LESS 23 z CR
TRAVEL LESS ADVANCE AMOUNT “

ADVANCE| | | | Lo Lo g bbbk L.t 1 _4 bR ] 7 L |

5a,
IF ADVANCE WAS GREATER THAN {Y) ENTER (Y) AMOUNT IN (Z) AND REPAY THE BALANCE.
ATTACH RECEIPTS AND PREVIOUS PAGES OF THIS VOUCHER IF ANY. AMOUNT DUE TO EMPLOYEE |
55. EXPENSE AUTHORITY SIGNATURE - ’ PRINT NAME DATE SIGNED
CERTIFIED CORAECT PURSUANT TO YYYY MM oD
ECTION 32 & 33 OF THE FINANCIAL
AOMINISTRATION ACT AND RELATED POLICIES. R I 1 I I
56.PROCESSING CLERK INITIAL
CERTIFIED EXTENSIONS AND ENTITLEMENTS CORRECT l

FIN 10 Rev. 2007/2/28 QPC 7530951008 (100/pk) ORIGINAL: MINISTRY COPY: EMPLOYEE
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g

BRITISH '
p TRAVEL VOUCHER - . pacEB _oFr 3
“Ihe Best Pl o Facl (Note: FIN 10 uses are restricted per CPPM C.1.6.) ,
£ 1. MENISTRY AND BATCH NO. 12. CONTROL NG,
INSTRUCTIONS: Employes please complete field 3 to Employee Signature line i W
plus columns 48 ~ 54, Altach appropriate receipts in order of claim. :
3. CLIENT 4. MIN. S. DATE COMPLETED B. FISCAL 7. SPECIAL 8. CHEQUE STUB INFORMATION — mMaXiMuM 10 SINGLE - SPACED LINES. 38 CHARACTERS PER
ABBREV. YYYY MM DD YEAR CHEQUE 1SSUE] O 4 LINE. ATTACH EXTRA PAGES IF REQUIRED
| .
.1 bl L1 - |
9.EMPLOYEELD. 10. EMPLOYEESUPPLIER ND. 1. EMPLOYEE SUIRNAME INITIALS {12, EMPLOYEE GRCUPNO.
(¢ one oniy)
MiTscHEE oo0ono
[ S N [ I I A I , . R s o4
. 13 MAILING ADDRESS FOR CHEQUE & 14.POSTALCODE
i [ B AP —— e : o l b l [
15. REASONFORTRAVEL 16, EMPLOYEE OCGUPATION
17. 18, PLACES TRAVELLED 19. PERSONAL 20 21, |a2.MEALS: |23 MISCELLANEOUS
DATE NEHIGLELIBE BUSTAXY | Bt ,‘:;‘;P,‘;,’Qacfs’ ACCOMMODATION (CARRENTAL, PHONE, ATM FEES. LTC) TOTAL
OF Ospar_ [ OBTANGE X w4 | AIRIFERRY/ [+1¥|V] apeuicaBLE 0OS¥S 24. COST |25, DESCRIPTION palLY
TRAVEL! TO/FROM Arie ) PATE COSTS TG GROUP NO. | (1Q TOLIGY LIMIT)
%. BROUGHT FORWARD 2 | ™) s si | 8 $
FROM PREVIOUS PAGE 7115 |37 7
M D I
_ L,lM& _____________ \ on
1.5 to [®].
Livid
126 Lp(o0 |,
L2 2 ;
27 Lo |00
2.8 o0 -
CLIMA ,
b Lo 0O
- L-l__ LV \]4 _____________ s
210 15 | Hto |00
%
5
Hio 00 | 287 1 Holel Service Chagre. | é‘?? 0

287 oo 2g|e8) , 52.7‘L 0o
Ao 13 | Sy (ot) 3?8’7 ™

a37.

t

4t 42. THIS TOTAL X CLAMTOTALS

L] Z3ISD| 3ty Db o

TOTAL IN 80X Y

38.

==

TOTALS OF COLUMNS

45 FORTAL 3 TOTAL 45, TOTA

TO PORTAL DiSTANCE FRN 3  DISTANGE

DISTANGE | VOUCHER TODATE e st
46, EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE HEADQUARTERS {GITY NAME) WGRIK PHONE NC.

CE};{DFIEDHHSTRAVE.WMMISAM
AULOWANCES TOWIHICH AMENTITLED ASARESULT OF
ONGOYERNUENTDUSTESSAS|

TRAVEL DETALED. . L] %
PRSI Vichria e 2R YT
NOTES 47. SUPPLIER GODE 4B. CLIENT 9. BeSPE, CENTAE 50. SEAVICE LINE 5t. 5T0B 62, PROJECT
S NN SN (N GRS I R P L1 | - (NP O I ool Bowl ol o ool s
{ N AU DU SV A |
THIS TOTAL MUST ¥  Torat
EQUAL TOTAL IN BOX X
LESS o3 ) F4 CR
TRAVEL 3 LESS ADVANCE AMOUNT
ADVANCE [ | S A RS S S| [ N ISP I (U U Y NN I I |
54,
{F ADVANCE WAS GREATER THAN (Y} ENTER {Y) AMOUNT IN (Z) AND REPAY THE BALANGE.
ATTACH RECEIPTS AND PREVIOUS PAGES OF THIS VOUGHER IF ANY. AMOUNT DUE TO EMPLOYEE |
55, EXPENSE AUTHORITY SIGNATURE - PRINT NAME DATE BIGNED
CERTIFIED CORAECT PURSUANT TG YYyYy hi oD
SECTION 32 & 83 OF THE FINANCIAL
ADMINISTRATION ACT AND RELATED POLICIES. [ .4 | | 1 I |
56. PAOCESSING CLERK INITIAL
CERTIFIED EXTENSIONS AND EMTITLEMENTS CORRECT
Fi 10 Rev. 2007/2/28 OPG 7530951008 (300/pk) . ORIGINAL: MINISTRY COPY: EMPLOYEE
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GROUP TIT & IV PER DIEM RATES- PERU DEC/14

Lima

PERU
CURRENCY Nuevo Sol
PER DIEM 26270
INCIDENTALS 78.81
TOTAL 341.51 ~

AMOUNTS TO BE DEDUCTED FROM ABOVE FOR MEALS NOT TAKEN OR MEALS PROVIDED AT
PUBLIC EXPENSE:

Lima
BREAKFAST 45 50
LUNCH 96.55
DINNER 120.65

Note: The maximum hotel rates that are listed (to be used as a guideline):

LOCATION AMOUNT
Lima 831

PLEASE NOTE * MEANS RESONABLE AND JUSTIFIABLE EXPENSES - RECEIPS REQUIRED

OUT-OF-CANADA GUIDELINES

Travel Qut of Canada

The Ministry of Pinance processes all out-of-Canada travel expenses. Information regarding travel to
various locations around the world (e.g., passport requirements, embassy listings, etc.) is available on the
U.S. Government Foreign Affairs site (Welcome to Travel.State.Gov). Out-of-Canada travel pre-approval
is required by the Office of the Premier. Ministers' offices must contact MOSS, Ministry of Finance to
obtain the foreign per diem allowances for each country prior to the trip. If private accommodation or
personal vehicle use allowances will be claimed the rates must be requested prior to the trip.

Allowable Expenses ~ original receipts are required
Ministers and ministers' staff travelling outside Canada can claim reimbursement for reasonable expenses
incurred which relate directly to foreign travel as follows:

Car rental insurance (e.g., personal accident insurance and collision damage waiver).

Note: CDW is automatically provided when an employee uses their Corporate Travel Card to
pay for the rental vehicle so the employee should decline the CDW offered by the rental company
visa(s) and passport(s) ;

inoculation(s)

Traveller's cheques (attach proof of purchase and claim in the M:{scellaneous“ column of the
travel voucher). American Express Corporate Travel Card holders can obtain no-fee travellers
cheques at any American Express office and various banking institutions

bottled water

Page 20
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BRITISH

TRAVEL AUTHORIZATION

This form must be used for all out-of-province travel requests.
COLUMBIA lt may, at the discretion of ministries, be used for in-province travel requesis.
‘The Best Place on Earch ESTIMATED COSTS (IN CAN. $)
D Qut-oi-Province Igéut-of-Canada D in-Province ; 3D
Transportation R SN
MINISTRY / ENTITY / CORFORATE NAME (IF CONTRACTOR) VOTE - o
. e } . = Meals _#se
MIKOSTEY  OF Bl dilon mENT —
5 Ladging 350
EMPLOYEE NAME EMPLOYEE ID.,
’ . Overime
MATT  MiTSCrike & 22
y L Fi
FOSITION BARGAINING UNIT / GROUR NO. R
' Other
CHIEY oF STAFF
BRANCH / LOGATION / REGION
MinNISTERS DFFICE
DATE DEPARTING DATE RETURANING N0, OF WORKDAYS AWAY ESTIMATED OVERTIME CLAIM -
YYYY /8M /DD YYYY /MM / DD ] :
_ . e
2l {12y 2ot (12 /13 _ HOURS
IDENTITY OF ORGANIZATION (OTHER THAN PROV. OF B.G.) PAYING ANY OF THE COSTS
N/A, OR: SUB TOTAL 0
Less Cost
DESTINATIONS pgfgbfgigers
LHMA | PEEM TotALcosts LU @
METHOD OF TRAYEL SIGNATURES =
Al Refer to GPPM 10.3.4 Policy 1 and 10.4.4 for approval authorities.
- PLEASE SiGN ONE BOX ONLY
PURPOSE OF THAVEL DIRECTOR ]
Give details of evenito be attended project name / humber, program involved, APPHOVED - NOT APPROVED DATE SIGNED
benefits fo Mmlstry, etc. YYYY /MM /DD
Corferen i o Hae Purhey 2o (cof )
- adit]l be tLceom peerily ine: Mivus fee Plale .
i el . i Vi ASSISTANT DEPUTY MINISTER . ]
o inec 'T’]’L% ity APPROVED NOT APPROVED DATE SIGNED
- R g s YYYY MM/ DD
s Biovime ol e Laele ol Moan fff"x
cPacifc Coast Collabus hie. Fa r-ﬁ'wr
Statty (wih 0 ¢ ri ) | DEELACMIPIETER Ry, \11,4%, (O -
. _ APREOVED NOT APPROVED DATE SIGNED
« Na.henmr { alef che f?c}rq 5 freim BeS : YYYY M/ DD
clirma e aChom porhes !
MINISTER
EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED APPRGVED NOT APPROVED DATE SIGNED
d YYYY MM /DD YYYY /MM DD
%‘/ ; )
,i)c@tg\ J aoidd (1 fos i *34’/‘//// ¢
/ ;

OriginaiFcompistéé and forwards a copy to Immedia
retumns the original to the originater. The odiginator attdches

FIN 88AWES  Rev. 2008/10/08

supﬁzvmor for approval{s) If travel is approved, the supervIsor retainsf a copi; and
e originat and a copy to their 1rave| voucher,

g
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An_thonx, Julia ENV:EX

From: Alison Hastings <alison.hastings@tieronetravel.com>
Sent: Monday, December 1, 2014 2:52 PM

To: Griffin, Julia ENV:EX

Subject: Matt Mitschke - E-ticket + Revised Itinerary

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

TIER ONE TRAVEL VICTORIA
STE 201-45 BASTION SQUARE
VICTORIA BC V8w 1J1
{250) 953-5730
BC LICENSE NUMBER 3393

hkhkhkkdhrkhdhkdhkdbhdhhhrdhhhhrhhhkhhhidrhrhhhdhohhhidxdkddhdbhhdrdhdbhhhddidbrhhbhbddidhdhdrhik

MINISTERS OFFICE DATE : 13 NOV 2014

MINISTRY OF ENVIRCNMENT CLIENT NBR: s17

PO BOX 9339 LOCATOR : s22

VICTORIA BC AGENT : ALISON
V8BWoM1

%#% ATR CANADA REF # s22 *
*% AMERICAN AIRLINES REF # s22 ¥

FOR: MITSCEBKE/MATTHEW MR

FRCM TC CARRIER FLT/CL DATE DEP ARR ST

CHECK IN 75 MINUTES PRIOR TO DEPARTURE:

VICTORIA BC VANCOUVER ATR CANADA B066 V 04 DEC 14 100P 125P OK

NONSTOP FLYING TIME- :25
EQUIPMENT-DH3 OPERATED BY-AIR CANADA EXPRESS
SEAT- s22

PRE-CLEAR U.S8. CUSTOMS IN VANCOUVER/DO NOT PICK UP YOUR LUGGAGE:

VANCOUVER DALLAS/FT WOR AMERICAN 282 D 05 DEC 14 855a 255P OK
NONSTOP BREAKFAST-MOVIE FLYING TIME- 4:00
EQUIPMENT-738

| SEAT-

DALLAS/FT WOR LIMA PERU AMERICAN 980 D 05 DEC 14 440P 1245A OK
NONSTOP DINNER-SNACK ARRIVE-06 DEC FLYING TIME- 7:05
EQUIPMENT-BOEING 757 JET

SEAT- ¢
05 DEC 14 $15 CONFIRMED
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FRIDAY 07 NT/S - OUT 12DEC
RATE- 410.00
s15 1 ROOM/S / 1 DOUBLE
GUARANTEE-CREDIT CARD

CANCEL WITHOUT PENALTY BY 29 NOVEMBER 9:00AM/1 NT PENALTY
IF CANCELLED WITHIN SEVEN DAYS OF ARRIVAL
APPROX TTL $ 3157 US WITH TAX

CHECK IN 2 * HOURS PRIOR TO DEPARTURE:

LIMA PERU DALLAS/FT WOR AMERICAN 988 D 20 DEC 14 245A 905A OK
NONSTOP BREAKFAST-SNACK FLYING TIME- 7:20
EQUIPMENT-BOEING 757 JET .

SEAT~ 422

DALLAS/FT WOR EDMONTON/INTL AMERICAN 1428 D 20 DEC 14 405P 715P OK
NONSTOP DINNER FLYING TIME~ 4:10
EQUIPMENT-AIRBUS A319 JET

SEAT- s22

ELECTRONIC TICKETS:

THIS ETKT ITINERARY/RECEIPT MAY BE REQUIRED AT CHECK-IN AND MUST BE
PRESENTED TO CUSTOMS AND IMMIGRATION IF REQUESTED

AIR CANADA:

NAME: MITSCHKE/MATTHEWMR

TIERONE TRAVEL VICTORIA 01DECL4 TATRE: 61649652 1V §22
TICKET NO. s22 PLACE OF ISSUE: VICTORIA BC/CA FCIO
ISSUED BY: AIR CANADA AGENT 2A3LAH
FARE TAX TAX TAX TOTAL

CAD 217.00 7.12CA 11.71XG 10.0080Q CAD 245.83

FORM OF PAYMENT: CC
AC ONLY-NON-REF-CHGE FEE

4DEC YYJ AC YVR Q9.0003.00 205.00V0OZTPA CAD217.00END A/C 73.50
CR FLT DATE FROM - TO DEP ST CL BG NVB NVA

AC B066 04DEC VICTORIA BC VANCOUVER 100FP OK V 1PC 04DEC 04DEC
OPERATED BY AIR CANADA EXPRESS -

AMERICAN ATIRLINE:

NAME: MITSCHKE/MATTHEW MR

TIERONE TRAVEL VICTORIA 13N0Vid ITATA: 61649652 1V s22
TICKET NO s22 PLACE OF ISSUE: VICTORIA BC/CA FCI4
ISSUED BY: AMERICAN AIRLINES AGENT 2A3LAH
FARE TAXES AND CARRIER IMPOSED FEES TOTAL

CAD 2444.00 25.91CA 1.00XG 133.10XT CAD 2604.01

FORM OF PAYMENT: CC
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NONREF-RESTRICTIONS APPLY

5DEC YVR AA X/DFW AA LIM Q YVRLIM137.29M885.54AR X/DFW AA YEA @ LIMYEAL3
7.29M1076.83NUC2236.95END ROEL1.09255 XT 36.00HW 20.00SQ 17.60DY 16.40XY
12.80%¥C 11.80XA 5.30XFDFW4.5

13.20AY
CR FLT
AN 282
AA 980
AA 988
AA 1428
RLOC: AA

DATE
G5DEC
0SDEC
20DEC
20DEC

FROM
VANCOUVER
DALLAS/FT WOR
LIMA PERU
DALLAS/FT WOR

s22

Alison Hastings
Shareholder/Agent
TierOne Travel
#201, 45 Bastion Square
Victoria, BC V8W 1J1

P 250.953,6734
F 250.953.5731
T 888.953.7866

TO

DALLAS/FT WOR
LIMA PERU
DALLAS/FT WOR
EDMONTON/INTL

dravel is the an.é( tfu:ng ou bug that makes You wicher!

Visit Qur Website

TTERONI

travel

DEP ST
855A OK
440P OK
245A OK
405P OK

CL BG
D 3PC
D 3PC
D 3PC
D 2RC

NVB NVA
O05DEC 05DEC
05DEC O5DEC
20DEC 20DEC
20DEC 20DEC
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Fecha de emision : Lima, Jueves 11 de Diciembre de 2014

impresiA®n 1 23-12-14 - Hora : 18:05:29
Nombre ! Exportacion de Servicios
Direccion

Pasaporte Nro.
R.U.C. : 522
T. Reg Nro.

Accommodation
Remisse CMV
Paid out Remisse

Formas de Pago:
Visa Card

-3,272.00 s17

Glosa:

XXIXX

Son: TRES MIL DOSCIENTOS SETENTA Y DOS CON 00/100 DOLARES AMERICANOS

Compania/Agencia: TIER ONE TRAVEL INC.

Huesped : Mitschke, Matthew

Voucher :

Pasaportes: s22

s15

Emitida por s15
Room No. s15
Arrival 05112114
Departure 12112114
Conf. No. ;139082
No. de Pax A
Pernoctacion : 6
Factura No. : FACO010 1208635
2,870.00
105.00
10.00
Subfotal usD: 2,870.00
Propinas/APO USD : 0.00
Paid Cuis usD ; 115.00 ~
I.G.V. 18% UsD: 0.00
Servicios 10% USD : 287.00
Total UsD: 3,272.00
Exportacion de Servicios D. Leg. 919
a partir def 01/06/2002
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s15

Information Folio V.1.4 Arrival 05/12/14
Llegada
Estado de Cuenta B
s15 Jueves 11 de Diciembre de 2014 Departure 12/12/14
LIM ) Salida
Peru
Exportacion de Servicios Room s15
Cliente Peru Habitacién
Persons @
Persoras
Guest ' Polak, Mary Cashier AVANOORDT
Huesped ; Cajero
Date Description Amount
Fecha Descripcién Importe
05/12/14 Accommodation ' 410.00 -
" 06/12/14  Paidout Remisse Transfer in Apto-Hotel  s15 63.00
06/12/14 = Accommodation 410.00-
07/12/14  Accommodation 410.00 .
08/12/14  Accommodation 410.00 -
09/12/14-  Accommodation . ) 410.00°
10/12/14  Accommodation ' 410.00
11/12/14  Accommodation 410.00
11/12/14 Servicio 10% 287.00
Mimchee folals noted Subtotal uss 2,870.00°
Xt attacked W slhewnl Subtotal
deily vore breakdovdn. Tips / Propinas Us$ 0.00
¥ Miached for ‘_{\E_O oy //EEQHPEE
Paid Outs Uss (g 63.00)
“SPaid-outs
1,.G.V. 18% ' Uss 0.00
1.G.V. 18%
Servicio 10% uss 287.00
Servicio 10 %
Total uss 3,220.00
Total
3
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Dec 12, 2014 s15 LIMA o 3,888.01 f‘e‘.n:b.u:;’ sid% cod
i~ 3272.00 USD @ 1.1882 4 7 3997

e e T 2 ) - e T ..'?rm’&:\'
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IXFUSWOTY UIMSSIC | UAINLIA rage 1 of |

ENGLISH

¢ OANDN
:

Forex Trading Currency Converter Exchange Raies for Business

fxHistory Classic: Results

c ion Table: PEN to CAD (Interbank 29%) 7 : b AREHLIR
oniversion Table: Q {Interbank rate +2%]) Canadlan R
Time period: 12/06/14 to 12/11/14. : 3 RatesTogl
Daily averages: Al’lmllty Onhne Add Taols o Your
Site
1270672014 ] 0,4053480 12/06/2014 ] 0.4004520 Guaranteed Income for Bco
12/07/2014 | 0.4048380 12/10/2014 | 0.40290 Retirement. Apply fora e
12/08/2014 | 0.3954540 12/11/2014 | 0.4009620 Quote Online! ‘x e
Average (6 days): 0.40166 Fseds
High: 0.40535 Foodl
Low: 0,39545
MNew table

Same table available in HTML, ASCII, CSV.

FXHistory @ 1997-2009 by OANDA Corporaticn
Get angther table

How to read this table:
Each daily rate is the average ASK price for the day.
The AVERAGE rate is the average of all the ASK prices for the given time period.

The HiGH rate is the highest BID rate for the given time period.
The LOW rate is the lowest BiD rate for the given time period.

Platforms

fxTrade Desklo taTrader 4 Mabile Ferex Trading API

Academy

Webinarg How-to Videos Forex Trading Basics Technical Trading Events

News & Analysis

OANDA Technical sis Order Books Farex s Forex News

About OANDA

About Us Qur Story Forex Forums Forex Lab Blog Press Room Jobs

Offices

OANDA US OANDA Canada OANDA Europe OANDA Asia Pacific OANDA Australia OANDA Japan
Terms of Use Privacy Po ite Map Contact Us Feed| .
© 1996 - 2015 OANDA Carporation. All rights reserved. "OANDA", "fxTrade” and OANDA's "ix" family of trademarks are owned by QANDA Cerporation. All other

frademarks appearing on this Website are the property of their respective owners. Leveraged trading is high risk and not suitable for all. You could lose alf of your
deposited funds. Promotions and claims ondy appiicable to self-directed retail trading.

FX/CFD trading is high risk and not suitable for everyone. Trading may not be appropriate for your experience, objectives, financial resources & risk tolerance, Losses
can exceed investment. See full risk warning.

http://www.oanda.com/currency/historical-rates-classic 2084gd1B-08
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IRITING ol
wcene  Where gheen ideas work

SMARTTEC Travel Confirmation

Traveller: Matt Mitschke
Prepared By: Julia Anthony
Purpose of Travel: Peru International Conference 2014

SMARTTEC Confirmation Number: TEC0115000556670

if there is an expense claim associated with this travel then attach this PDF to your iExpenses travel claim. The SMARTTEC
PDF report must be saved with the default name assigned by the system before attaching it to your iExpenses claim. Any
change to the file name will flag your claim as non-compliant when your Ministry reports on it.

Quthbound Trip

Date Travel Mode From To Distance CO2e kg Flight#
2014/12/05 Airplane Vancouver Intl Dallas, Texas 2,820.0 340.9 282
2014/12/05 Airplane Dallas, Texas Lima, Peru 5,420.0 655.2 980
Return Trip i .

Date Travel Mode From To Distance CO2e kg Flight#
2014/12/20 Airplane Lima, Peru Dalias, Texas 5,420.0 655.2 988
2014/12/20 Airplane Dallas, Texas Edmonton, Alberta 2,620.0 316.7 1428
Accommodations

Date Accommodation Provider Address Nights CO2ekg
2014/12/05 s15 Lima, Peru T 87.0

Total CO2 Equivalent Emissions: 2,055.1 kg

The emissions (COZ2e) reporied above are based on emission factors approved by the Ministry of Environment at the time
your travel was finalized. Please note that emission factors are updated pericdically and may change your emission
records retroactively. These changes would be reflected in SMARTTool.
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PURCHASE CARD SUMMARY

""" T [CRSERIPTIE: - - G
Pcard Deci14 Rollheiser
T InREACODE S PHORE SRR
250 387 1187
- TETATEMENT DTS (DDMRTT] o e o FINVOTCE RO B :

2{}81585

03/12/2014

PCARC 22 30Ec14

Tax Infarmation

NR
I 2,741.01 148 29005 | e4000] 5714 [ 2900000] [ maRY POLAK s22 1.00
NR
| 59.00 {48 [29005 | 64000| 5706 | 2900000 | | MATT MITSCHKE s22 |
NR
2,603.01 |48 |29005 | sa000f 5714 2000000 | MATT MITSCHKE 1.00]
464.12 48 J20005 | 64000} 5714 | 2900000 GST MATT MITSCHKE s22 23.21
32.00 [48 120005 | 54000| 5706 | 2900000 " MARY POLAK
NR
Totals NR
0.00 TOTAL|{needs to be 0.00}
EARDHGLDER: (GUALIITED HECEIVES RETISTCATION, o

T certify the goods provided ar services dellvered have been inspected or reviewed; snd
the goods or services ware properly recelved and documentation to support the accournt
has been verlfied {L.e. goods: as vrdered, correct quantity and sultable quality; services:
as contracted, approprlate deliverables andfor performance criterla met; or other
conditions, If any, have been mat).

Cer:lﬂed that the amnunt tu be pald Is correct, is & proper charge against an appmprlanon
which 1 kave been delegated authority, Is in accordance with appropriate statute or other
authority for payment and/or contract, thie payment complies with all relevant statutes,
regulations, Treasury Beard directives, other executlve orders and central agency and
ministry policy, there are sufficlent funds In the budget, and where applicabls, that the
work has been pedormed, goods supplied, the service rendered andfor conditions met.

kafﬁ 'r.yn Rotlheiser

i) PR!HTE\B NAME 6f EXPENSE AUTHORITY

Matt Mitschke

FIN 124 Mulli-Line Pcard eform for R12

‘-'.’ijwm a7 <
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BMO

Page 1012
. Your Purchasing Card Statement
KATHRYMN ROLLHEISER
< Simt. date: Dec.3,20014 = Acct. balance: NR
Details of your transactions Yeour account at a glance
ftam Tians  Posting : sl17
no. date dats Deseription Amount o gk
Previous balance, Nov, 3
- Payments - thank you
TRANSACTIONS FOR ACCOUNT NUMBER - s17 . Olger cradits y
' +  Purchases
+  Cash advances/Cheques NR
+  Interest
+ Fees
NR 4+  Other charges
=$  New account balance, Dec, 3
: Your credit limit NR
09 Nov.13 Nov.13 AMERICAN 0015866294677 TORONTO  ON V2,742,017 Credit available, Dec. 8
<10 Nov. 13 Nov 13 AMERICAN 0015866204679 TORONTO  ON v 2 604,01 <
' STATEMENT OMLY
NR PO NOT PAY!
=,
16 Nov.13 MNov 14 TASF  0006489529% VICTORIA BC w 131957 . "
.47 Nov.13 Nov.14 TASE 60064895290 VICTORIA  BC »131.25/ Helpful information
i Transactions listed in this statement :
Sl Airlines
1.
.l- NR Hotet
Caf rental
Restaurants NR
: Retail
: - ,
§ E 27 Nov.20 Nov.20 TRVLINS / ASSUR VOYAG TORONTO  ON 32.00 Gash advances/Cheques
R Other
8 NR
A
z See overext page
(=]
8 Tollfres calls  Plense address any
] Contact us Locaicalls  Candda & USA  weitfon engulries to:
g Enquiries: 1 856 2054515 1000 263-2262 | MasterCard
5 Tetephone Dovices for the Deaf; N/A 1 866 859-2089 | P.0.Bax 300 Station M
Lostor stolen cards: 514 877-0330 1800 361-3361 | Toronlo, ON MBS 4X2 @ Regisleced lradamark of Banic of Menlreal.
Registered trademark of MasterCand [nternational incerporated.
BMO Financial Group
P.O.BOX 11064 STN CENTRE-VILLE
MONTREAL QC H3C 5A2
| Approved by:
g 1 “Signature Signature
8 KATHRYN ROLLHEISER
ATTN: KATHRYN ROLLHEISER e
PO BOX SH047 STN PROV GOVT Name Name
VICTORIA BC
vaw 8[E2 - e e I
Date Date
Page 31
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B e — rage Z ol £

. Your Purchasing Card Statement
KATHRYN ROLLHEISER ; .

Details of your transaciions . s17 {continued) About Your Statement

Hem Trans  Posting i
no.  dale date Deectiption Amount Interest on purchases - idewest is calculated on al
purchases and fees from the date they are posted to your account.
Hoveover, if payment in full 5 received by the payment due date, ne
interest is charged. 1 you de not pay your account iy full by your
payment dua date, interest acerues until the date the balance is paid in
) full, Qnee your batarce is paid in full, residual interest vill appeat on
; i the following menlh's siatement, The residual interest charge
-+ 37 Deci Deci TRVLINS/ASSURVOYAG TORONTO ON 59.00 tenresants (he period from your slatement date untif the date the ful
paymen wes credited o your acsount,

NR Interest on cash advances - we chage interest on a
cash advance from ihe date of the advence uniil the cash advance Is
paid in full, We charge interest on & MaslerCard cheque from the date

" U chegqua 7s posted lo your account unlil the cheque edvance is paid
PRE-AUTHORIZED DEBIT IN EfFECT AS in il

REQUESTED FROM YOUR DESIGNATED Hatwurs Bpply-payments brypueppennl -y
apply payments to ilems in your account in this order: interest on cash
PAYMENT ACCOUNT. sdvences and MasterCard cheques; inlerest on purchases; annual
Y feesfransattion feajother fees; ash advances or Maste:Gand cheques
on a previous slatement, puichases on & previous statemenl; cash
advances of MasterCasd cheques on the current skalement; purchases
on the current slatement. We then 2pply any additiona! payments o
flems that have not yel appeared on your statement: but have been

. applied to your account- in the same order.
* Foreign currency transaciions are converted lo your
Raport any ftems which do ol agree with your records wilkin 3¢ days of stalement dils, tard's suency using a MesterGard conversion rale in effea on the
day lhe hransaction is posted lo your account. The MasterCard
. cenversion rale is the rale that we pay to MasteiCard Intemalional Inc.
. plus a markup percenlage (hat we disclose from %me o time. This 1ale
may net be the same as lhe rate lhat existed on lhe dale the
transaclion was made, However, if 2 forcign clirency Iransaclion is
refunded lo your account, e MasterCard conversion rate used lo
convest your refund to your card's surrency 35 $he rate that we pay o
] MastarCard [nternatienat Inc. minus the matkup percentage thal we
disclose jrom time to time. This rale may nol be the same as the ale

{hat existed on ihe dale the iransaction was refunded, For Ihese

NR

-

v reasons, 1he amount thal is ciedited to your aceount for & safund of 2
fateign currency lransaelion will, in most cases, ba less than {he
v amewml thet was osiginglly charged lo youwr account for that
L transackion.
'
LY
-
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PURCHASE CARD SUMMARY

[BRAHCH NAME i
Ministry of Environment

BESURIPTION . K
Peard Dec/14 Rollheiser

CARDHOLDER HAME.
Kathryn Rollheiser

AREA DODE & PHONE

[SUPPLIER¥ - MO,

250-387-1187
g q!NV'GICE HUMBER. 3 SR, e

STATEMENT GATE (DD -BHI-Y ey
2081565 03/12/2014 w
. ExcLusTve Mieh i e oy
(PRESTAXY AMOUNT el
B TEERVICE: |
G5T;GST and P5T, LINE
"8 PST PUACHASE St

PCARD g17 3DECt4 v

& FULL SUPPLIER NAME AND.

. EMpLOYER!

NR
[ 2,604.01 |48 [29005 | s4000] 5714 | 2000000 | { Matt Mitschke | 22 [
NR
l | 2,774.01 |48 [29005 | 64000] 5714 | 2900000 |__Mary Polak | 522
NR
f 250,00 [as 20005 | e4000f 5714 | 2000000] 65T | | 12.50]
NR
-
Totals NR
0.00 TOTAL|(needs to be .00}
CARGHOLDER (QUALEFIED RECEIVER) CERTIRICATRON: 7 T "7 TEXPENSE AUTHOMITY GERTIFICATEON: | -0 L0 A v A
1 certify the goods provided or services dellvered have been nspected ar raviewed; and  Certifled that the amaunt to be pald is coreect, is a proper charge agalnst an appropriatian
the goods or services were properly received and docurentation to support the account  |which 1 have been delegated authority, Is In accordance with appropriate statute or olher
has been verified {i.e. gaods: as ordered, correct quantity and suitable quality; services: |authority for payment andfor contract, the payment complies with all refavant statutes,
as contracted, appropriate defliverabies and/or performance criteria met; or other ragulations, Treasury Board directives, ather executive orders and central agency and
contitlens, If any, have been met). ministry policy, there are sufficlent funds the budgel, and whare appticable, that the
' work has been performed, gocds supptied, the service rendered andfor conditions met.
TANATURE — . |OATE y
PRENTED NAME of QUALLF: * |PRIFEDTANE of EXPENSE AUTHORITY: U 3
Kathryn Rollheiser Matk Mitschke e
Fitd 124 Multi-Line Pcard eform for R12
o ] * }
wAr d e
[ s
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PURCHASING CARD TRANSACTION REGISTER

Statement Date Clearing
Cardholder: Kathryn Rollheiser (DD-MMM-YYYY): |03/12/2014 line to SLIENT RESE Sy LING 3108
Branch: Ministry of Environment Supplier# - BMC: 2081565 account: 48 28005 650080 853C
Description: Pcard Dec/14 Rollheiser Invoice #: FCARE s17 13DECI4
Qualified Receiver: Kathryn Rollhelser Telephone #: 250-387-1187
Expense Authority: Matt Mitschke
EMPLOYEE'S FULL  |cmp) ovEE'S
TRANS TAX COPE  |SUPPLIER NAME PRE-T!
iy DATE ~ SUPPLIER NAME ITEMS PURCHASED CLIENT RESP SVS LINE STOB PROJ {REGUIRED FOR SUPPLIER e
STOBS7) cope
1
2
3
4 NR
5
6
7
8 13-MNov-14 Tier Dne Travel Flight to Peru 48 25005 64000 5714 29300000 MARY POLAK 2,
S22
9  |[13-Nov-14 Tier One Travel Flight to Peru 48 29005 4000 5714 1 2800000 MATT MITSCHKE 2,
10
NR
11
12 |13-Nov- 14 IAEr Canada Flight a8 I 29005 l 64000 I 5714 I 29500000 !GST 1MATI' MITSCHKE 522 |
i3
NR
14
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Service Fee 48 29005 54000 5714 2500000 [GST MATT MITSCHKE 125.00 6.25 131.25
s22
Service Fee 48 29005 54000 5714 2900000 |GST MATT MITSCHKE 125.00 6.25 131.25
NR
Travel Insurance 48 29005 BAROD 5706 2900000 MATT MITSCHKE s22 59.00 54.00
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Pages 36 through 37 redacted for the following reasons:

Duplicate
NR



Griffin, Julia ENV:EX

e S T N S N e e D e e s i
From: Alison Hastings <alison.hastings@tieronetravel.com>
Sent: Friday, November 14, 2014 10:24 AM
To: Griffin, Julia ENV:EX
Subject: RE: Matt Mitschke - E-ticket + Invoice # 520459/ Many Thanks, Alison
Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: ) Completed

Hi Julia, thanks very much for catching that! The mystery is solved on why Matt’s hotel stay was cheaper! | have
adjusted the reservation below to have the corrected dates. Much appreciated, Alison

TIER ONE TRAVEL VICTORIA
STE 201-45 BASTION SQUARE
VICTORIA BC V8W 1J1
(250} ©53-5730
BC LICENSE NUMBER 3393

A KA bR A A AR AT A AR A AR AT A AR AT A A AT AR A AT AT A A A A d T A AT A X oo b dedhhdddxhdxhdddxraddx

MINISTERS OFFICE DATE : 13 NOV 2014
MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT CLIENT NBR: s17
PO BOX 9339 LOCATCR i s22
VICTORIA BC AGENT : ALISON
VBWOM1 GST NUMBER: R839755055
INVOICE ¢ 520459

*+ ATR CANADA REF # $22 *k
k% AMERICAN AIRLINES REF # s22 ki

" FOR: MITSCHKE/MATTHEW MR

FROM TC CARRIER FLT/CL DATE DEP ARR ST

CHECK IN 75 MINUTES PRIOR TO DEPARTURE:

VICTORIA BC = VANCOUVER AIR CANADA 8054 W 05 DEC 14 700A 725A OK
NONSTOP FLYING TIME- :25
EQUIPMENT-DH3 OPERATED BY-AIR CANADA EXPRESS

SEAT- o)

PRE-CLEAR U.S. CUSTCMS IN VANCOUVER/DC NOT PICK UP YOUR LUGGAGE:

VANCOUVER DALLAS/FT WOR AMERICAN 282 D 0b DEC 14 855A 255P CK
NONSTOP BREAKFAST~MOVIE FLYING TIME- 4:0C
EQUIPMENT-738

SEAT- $22

DALLAS/FT WOR LIMA PERU AMERICAN 980 D 05 DEC 14 515p 120A OK

NONSTOP DINNER-SNACK ARRIVE-06 DEC FLYING TIME- 7:05
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EQUIPMENT-BOEING 757 JET

05 DEC 14
FREDAY

s15

SEAT- s22

CONFIRMED

07 NT/S - OUT 12DEC

RATE-

1 ROOM/S / 1 DOUBLE

410.00

GUARANTEE~CREDIT CARD

CANCEL WITHOUT PENALTY BY 29 NOVEMBER 9:00AM/1 NT PENALTY
IF CANCELLED WITHIN SEVEN DAYS OF ARRIVAL
APPROX TTL § 3157 US WITH TAX

LIMA PERU
NONSTOP

EQUIPMENT~BOEING 757 JET

DALLAS/FT WOR EDMONTON/INTL AMERICAN

NONSTOP

EQUIPMENT~AIRBUS A319 JET

AIR TRANSPORTATION

TAX GS8T

ATRPORT IMPRCVEMENT FEE

TAX OTHER
TTL
PYMT BY

ATR TRANSPORTATION

TAX GST

AIRPCRT IMPROVEMENT FEE

TAX OTHER
TTLL
PYMT BY

SERVICE FEE 9540064895291
SERVICE FEE GST

PYMT BY

Alison Hastings
Shareholder/Agent

TierOne Travel

#201, 45 Bastion Square
Victoria, BC VBW 1.J1

P 250.9563.5734
F 250.953.5731
T 888.953.7866

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

DALLAS/FT WCR AMERICAN
BREARKFAST-SNACK

1.87..
10.
10.

7.

224.

224

2444

988 D

SEAT~ s22

1428 D

SEAT- 22

00
71
H1]
12
83

83~

.00
L.

20.
139,
2604.
2604,

00
00
01
01
01—

125.00
. 6.25
131,25~

Jeavel is the on.g t/t&zg Sou 5&1# that makes You wicher!

20 DEC 14

245

9052 OK

FLYING TIME- 7:20

20 DEC 14

405P

715P OK

FLYING TIME- 4:10
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Rollheiser, Kate ENV:EX

From: Anthony, Julia ENVEX

Sent: Tuesday, January 27, 2015 12:31 PM

To: Rollheiser, Kate ENV:EX

Subject: FW: Matt Mitschke - E-ticket + Invoice # 520459/ Many Thanks, Alison

Julia Anthony

Administrative Coordinator to the Honourable Mary Polak
Minister of Environment

P; 250.387.1187

From: Alison Hastings [mailto:alison.hastings@tieronetravel.com]

Sent: Thursday, November 13, 2014 9:57 PM

To: Griffin, Julia ENV:EX

Cc: Ireland, Shannon L ENV:EX

Subject: Matt Mitschke - E-ticket + Invoice # 520459/ Many Thanks, Alison

TIER ONE TRAVEL VICTORIA
STE 201-45 BASTION SQUARE
VICTORIA BC V8W 1J1
(250) 953~5730
BC LICENSE NUMBER 3393

hkhkkhhkdhhdhhdhhhhdhhhhdrdrddhdbbdrhbhdbddhhbdbdhbdbdbrdhddbb b dbhdbrddbdddhrhd bbb hhdhd

MINISTERS OFFICE DATE 13 nov 2014
MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT CLIENT NBR: 517
PO BOX 9339 LOCATOR ] s22
VICTORIA BC AGENT : ALISON
VBWOM1L _ GST NUMBER: R839755055
INVOICE : 520459

** AIR CANADA REF # s22 * &
*#%* AMERICAN AIRLINES REF # s22 L2

FOR: MITSCHKE/MATTHEW MR

FROM TO CARRIER FL.T/CL DATE DEP ARR ST

CHECK IN 75 MINUTES JFRIOR TC DEPARTURE:

VICTORIA BC VANCOUVER AIR CANADA 8054 W 05 DEC 14 700A 725A OK
NONSTOP FLYING TIME- :25
EQUIPMENT-DH3 OPERATED BY-AIR CANADA EXPRESS

SEAT- s22

PRE-CLEAR U.S. CUSTOMS IN VANCOUVER/DO NOT PICK UP YOUR LUGGAGE:

VANCOUVER DALLAS/FT WOR AMERICAN 282 D 05 DEC 14 855A 255P OK
NONSTOP BREAKFAST-MOVIE FLYING TIME- 4:00

1
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EQUIPMENT~-738

SEAT- s22
DALLAS/FT WOR LIMA PERU AMERICAN 980 D ¢5 DEC 14 515p 120A OK
NONSTOP DINNER-SNACK ARRIVE-06 DEC FLYING TIME- 7:05
EQUIPMENT-BOEING 757 JET
SEAT- s22
06 DEC 14 CONFIRMED
SATURDAY 06 NT/S — OUT 12DEC
RATE -~ 380.00
s15 1 ROOM/S / 1 DOUBLE

GUARANTEE-CREDIT CARD

CANCEL WITHOUT PENALTY BY 29 NOVEMBER 9:00AM/1 NT PENALTY
IF CANCELLED WITHIN SEVEN DAYS OF ARRIVAL
APPRO¥X TTL $ 2508.00U3 WITH TAX

LIMA PERU DALLAS/FT WOR AMERICAN 988 D 20 DEC 14 245A S05A CK

NONSTOP BREAKFAST-SNACK : FLYING TIME- 7:20
FQUIPMENT-BOEING 757 JET
S EAT = s22
DALLAS/FT WOR EDMONTON/INTL AMERICAN 1428 D 20 DEC 14 405P 715P OK
NONSTOP DINNER FLYING TIME- 4:10
EQUIPMENT-AIRBUS A319 JET
SEAT"‘ 522
\‘\
AIR TRANSPORTATION CAD \\
TAX GST CALY _
. ™
ATRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE CA Al TR W

TAX OTHER CcA ] > ;
TTL ca CRee&e <
PYMT BY 17 //

AIR TRANSPORTATION CAD 2444.00

TAX GST CAD 1408

AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE CAD 20.00

TAX OTHER CAD  139.01

TTL CAD 2604.01

PYMT BY s17 2604.01-

SERVICE FEE 9540064895291 125.00

SERVICE FEE GST 6 25

PYMT BY s17 131.25-

Alison Hastings
Shareholder/Agent
TierOne Travel

#2014, 45 Bastion Square
Victoria, BC V8W 1J1
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Griffin, Julia ENV:EX

From: Alison Hastings <alison.hastings@tieronetravel.com>

Sent: Thursday, November 20, 2014 5:00 PM

To: : Griffin, Julia ENVIEX

Subject: Mary Polak: Policy Confirmation: s22 [ Many Thanks, Alison
Attachments: policy.pdf '

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

This is an electronic confirmation of your policy purchase. Please save this email for later reference.

Agency: TierOne Travel Victoria

Policy Number: s22
Application Date: 20Nov2014
Agent: 5002

Departure Date: 05Dec2015

Return Date: 12Dec2015

Departure City: VANCOUVER, BC, CANADA
Furthest Destination: LIMA, PERU

Insured Information

1 Insured(s)
Mary Polak 522

Plan

Global Medical - s22
Effective Start Date:05Dec2015
Effective End Date:12Dec2015

Benefit Summary

Emergency Medical - Up to $5,000,000 CAD

Payment Details

Total Premium: $32.00($32.00 + $0.00 tax)
N
Mastercard MIC : $32.00 s17

Comments and ltinerary Text
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Rollheiser, Kate ENV:EX

From: Anthony, Julia ENV:EX

Sent: Friday, January 23, 2015 2:39 PM
To: * Rollheiser, Kate ENV:EX

Subject: Travel Insurance - Matt receipt
Attachments: policy.pdf

Julia Anthony

Administrative Coordinator to the Honourable Mary Polak
Minister of Environment

P:250.387.1187

From: Alison Hastings [mailto:alison.hastings@tieronetravel.com]
Sent: Monday, December 1, 2014 3:02 PM

To: Griffin, Julia ENV:EX
Subject: Matthew Mitschke: Palicy Confirmation: s22

This is an electronic confirmation of your policy purchase. Please save this email for later reference.

Agency: TierOne Travel Victoria

Policy Number: s22
Application Date: 01Dec2014
Agent: 5002

Departure Date: 05Dec2014

Return Date: 20Dec2014

Departure City: VICTORIA, BC, CANADA
Furthest Destination: LIMA, PERU

Insured Information

1 tnsured(s)

Matthew Mitschke 522
Plan
Global Medical - $22

Effective Start Date:05Dec2014
Effective End Date:20Dec2014

Benefit Summary

Emergency Medical - Up to $5,000,000 CAD
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